E X T E R I O R  USL-UGW1J
Underwater Lights
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-UGW1J Rev E 1910 1
OV E RV I E W
This underwater light is made of stainless steel and tempered
glass for durability. Fully submersible, these lights are suitable for
pools, ponds, and fountains.
F E AT U R E S

RGB
75+
30-70 lm/W COLOR
90-100 lm/W WHITE
D
H
MODEL R/G/B
QTY
POWER
(W)
LUMINOUS FLUX (lm)
RED GREEN BLUE RGB 3000K 6000K
USL-UGW1J-3W 1/1/1 3 150 210 90 150 270 300
USL-UGW1J-6W 2/2/2 6 300 420 180 300 540 600
USL-UGW1J-9W 3/3/3 9 450 630 270 450 810 900
USL-UGW1J-12W 4/4/4 12 600 840 360 600 1,080 1,200
USL-UGW1J-15W 5/5/5 15 750 1,050 450 750 1,350 1,500
USL-UGW1J-18W 6/6/6 18 900 1,260 540 900 1,620 1,800
USL-UGW1J-24W 8/8/8 24 1,200 1,680 720 1,200 2,160 2,400
USL-UGW1J-36W 12/12/12 36 1,800 2,520 1,080 1,800 3,240 3,600
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL DIAMETER
D
HEIGHT